
Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Hammer Throw - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 84.41  PASZTOR Bence HUN TRABZON     2011

    As of 25/07/2019 at 19:17

1 79 ANDREEV Valentin BUL 11 78.12 78.52 82.72 77.82 79.20 82.42 82.72
19 JAN 2002

2 213 HUMMEL Merlin GER 10 78.87 81.06 72.44 79.17 78.54 79.80 81.06 SB

04 JAN 2002
3 182 BRUXELLE Jean-Baptiste FRA 4 75.55 77.61 76.17 X 78.44 72.83 78.44 SB

09 JUL 2002
4 392 PILAT Dawid POL 1 76.90 75.55 72.60 X X X 76.90

06 FEB 2002
5 255 KATAVICS Balazs HUN 5 73.26 72.51 74.16 X 73.87 72.47 74.16

30 NOV 2002
6 237 NTOUSAKIS Orestis GRE 12 69.54 70.12 73.32 73.67 72.81 X 73.67

02 MAY 2002
7 441 NICORICI Dragos-Ionut ROU 3 X 68.24 X 67.88 X 69.31 69.31

06 JAN 2002
8 311 COSTA Davide ITA 9 68.39 65.18 X 67.77 66.35 X 68.39

15 SEP 2002
9 49 BOHDAN Uladzislau BLR 6 67.91 X 63.84 67.91

06 FEB 2002
10 521 JIMENEZ Juan ESP 8 X X 67.62 67.62

12 AUG 2002
11 495 EMBERSIC Jan SLO 7 64.17 X X 64.17

06 APR 2003
12 156 HARKONEN Arttu FIN 2 59.37 X 54.94 59.37

04 MAY 2003

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
392 156 441 182 255 49 495 521 311 213 79 237

Details: Start time:18:06 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:51%
Finish Time:19:12 Temperature:+28°C                       Humidity:53%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Pole Vault - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.85 3.90 4.06 4.16 RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 4.20  BONDARENKO Elizaveta RUS TBILISI     2015

    As of 25/07/2019 at 20:37

1 220 VOGEL Sarah GER 13 - - - - O O - O O XXX 4.06 SB
08 MAY 2002

2 523 FERNANDEZ Clara ESP 5 - - O O O XO O XXX 3.85 SB
22 OCT 2003

3 121 LOESSL Klara Skriver DEN 12 - O O O O XXO XO XXX 3.85
26 SEP 2002

3 534 KRUEGER Rebecka SWE 1 - - - O XXO O XO XXX 3.85
27 JUL 2003

5 190 RUSSIS Elise FRA 4 - - - XO - O - XXX 3.80
30 NOV 2003

5 241 RETSA Anastasia GRE 9 - - O XO O O - XXX 3.80
07 NOV 2003

5 400 CHAMOT Maja POL 10 - - O O XO O XXX 3.80
16 OCT 2003

8 113 PODLAHOVA Karolina CZE 7 - - XO O XO O XXX 3.80
28 AUG 2003

9 165 ANDERSSON Silja FIN 11 - - O O O XXX 3.70
30 NOV 2003

10 487 PALIDEROVA Lujza SVK 6 - O XO O XXX 3.60
03 OCT 2002

11 92 VASOU Antrea CYP 8 - O O XXX 3.40
25 JUN 2003

11 559 WENGI Ronja SUI 3 - O O XXX 3.40
05 OCT 2002

NOT RANKED

258 KULCSAR Boglarka HUN 2 - - XXX NM
29 JUL 2002

Details: Start time:18:18 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:51%
Finish Time:20:35 Temperature:+27°C                       Humidity:61%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' Pole Vault - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.55 4.70 4.80 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.10 RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 5.31  RENNER Robert SLO TRABZON 2011

 As of 25/07/2019 at 20:44

1 189 AMMIRATI Anthony FRA 9 - - - - O - O XO - XXX 4.95
16 JUL 2003

2 164 ALASAARI Juho FIN 8 - - O O O XO XO XX- X 4.90 SB
29 SEP 2003

3 56 MARFUSHKIN Dzmitry BLR 5 - - O O XXO O XXX 4.80
24 AUG 2002

3 68 VANLANGENAKER Jules BEL 2 - - X- XO - O XXX 4.80
21 MAR 2002

5 240 CHYTAS Sotirios GRE 6 - - - XO - XO XXX 4.80
17 MAY 2002

5 604 STROHALYEV Nikita UKR 10 - - - XO O XO XXX 4.80
01 APR 2002

7 259 NAGY Marcell HUN 11 - - - O O XXX 4.70
22 OCT 2002

8 401 KUPCZAK Adrian POL 1 - - O XXO XO XXX 4.70
27 JAN 2002

9 533 CARLSSON Emil SWE 7 - - - O XXX 4.55
01 AUG 2002

10 374 PETTERSEN Christian V. NOR 4 - - XXO O XXX 4.55
20 JUL 2002

11 198 BOSTOGANASHVILI Nika GEO 3 O XXX 4.00
23 APR 2003

Details: Start time:18:15 Temperature:+29°C Humidity:51%
Finish Time:20:40 Temperature:+27°C   Humidity:61%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified
NM = No Result O = Cleared
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed

 ATM072101_73M 1.0 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 1
Report Created  25 JUL 2019 at 20:56



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 400 m Hurdles - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 57.74  LEHIKOINEN Viivi FIN TBILISI     2015

    As of 25/07/2019 at 19:03

1 511 PARALLUELO Salma Celeste ESP 13 NOV 2003 5 0.310 57.95 SB

2 364 ROOTH Andrea NOR 06 FEB 2002 3 0.237 59.05
3 177 ABEGA Madeline FRA 04 APR 2002 6 0.339 59.28
4 231 CHATZIPOURGANI Anna GRE 19 JAN 2003 7 0.376 59.89 SB

5 207 STEINBRECHER Lara-Noelle GER 10 JAN 2003 4 0.275 59.93
6 453 TOPOLSKOVA Olga RUS 25 JUN 2002 8 0.294 1:02.32
7 420 GARAEVA Iana MDA 29 APR 2002 2 0.247 1:02.83
8 117 RASMUSSEN Martha Kjaehr DEN 10 JUL 2002 1 0.241 1:03.62

Details: Start time:18:55 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 RASMUSSEN,Martha Kja
2 GARAEVA,Iana        
3 ROOTH,Andrea        
4 STEINBRECHER,Lara-No
5 PARALLUELO,Salma Cel
6 ABEGA,Madeline      
7 CHATZIPOURGANI,Anna 
8 TOPOLSKOVA,Olga     

0    0.400   0.200 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 800 m -

Heat 1 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 2:05.26  SIDORSKA Olena UKR TRABZON     2011

    As of 25/07/2019 at 19:26

1 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 05 MAY 2003 5 2:22.40 791

2 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 12 JUN 2002 7 2:22.70 787

3 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 23 OCT 2003 1 2:23.94 771

4 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 03 APR 2002 2e 2:25.61 749

5 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 07 FEB 2003 8 2:26.08 743

6 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 10 MAR 2002 3 2:28.23 715

7 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 04 FEB 2002 2i 2:29.42 700

8 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 11 APR 2002 6 2:29.50 699

9 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 30 JUN 2003 4 2:39.72 576

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :  591     1:07.12

Details: Start time:19:14 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 BRUGNOLO,Greta      
2 SZUCS,Szabina       
3 VAITAITYTE,Olivija  
4 ANDERSEN,Josefine S.
5 MUKHOBROD,Valeriya  
6 KRONBURG,Klaudia    
7 BERGER,Dominique    
8 DOLENC,Neza         

780 790 800

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction

 
 ATW700G01_73G 1.0 Data processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com 1

Report Created  25 JUL 2019 at 19:32



Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 800 m -

Heat 2 of 2

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME POINTS

EYOF 2:05.26  SIDORSKA Olena UKR TRABZON     2011

    As of 25/07/2019 at 19:30

1 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 30 JUN 2003 5 2:18.13 849

2 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 19 AUG 2002 4 2:25.05 756

3 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 04 MAY 2003 8 2:27.38 726

4 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 23 APR 2002 7 2:27.87 720

5 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 04 JUL 2002 2 2:29.11 704

6 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 01 MAR 2002 1 2:35.33 628

7 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 22 JAN 2003 6 2:35.36 627

8 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 12 MAR 2002 3 2:54.63 417

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :  371     1:02.23

Details: Start time:19:22 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 LACKNER,Lena        
2 DESAILLY,Noemie     
3 BAZOUTOVA,Klara     
4 ENOK,Pippi Lotta    
5 JAEGER,Henriette    
6 DRAGOMIROVA,Anastasi
7 FEYERABEND,Jenna Fee
8 VANNINEN,Saga       

780 790 800

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon 800 m -

RESULTS SUMMARY

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH HEAT LANE RANK WIND TIME

EYOF 2:05.26  SIDORSKA Olena UKR TRABZON     2011

1 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 30 JUN 2003 2 5 1 2:18.13
2 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 05 MAY 2003 1 5 1 2:22.40
3 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 12 JUN 2002 1 7 2 2:22.70
4 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 23 OCT 2003 1 1 3 2:23.94
5 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 19 AUG 2002 2 4 2 2:25.05
6 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 03 APR 2002 1 2e 4 2:25.61
7 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 07 FEB 2003 1 8 5 2:26.08
8 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 04 MAY 2003 2 8 3 2:27.38
9 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 23 APR 2002 2 7 4 2:27.87

10 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 10 MAR 2002 1 3 6 2:28.23
11 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 04 JUL 2002 2 2 5 2:29.11
12 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 04 FEB 2002 1 2i 7 2:29.42
13 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 11 APR 2002 1 6 8 2:29.50
14 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 01 MAR 2002 2 1 6 2:35.33
15 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 22 JAN 2003 2 6 7 2:35.36
16 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 30 JUN 2003 1 4 9 2:39.72
17 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 12 MAR 2002 2 3 8 2:54.63

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

100mH HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

    As of 25/07/2019 at 19:30

1 158 VANNINEN Saga FIN 13.49 1.71 14.13 24.94 5.89 44.69 2:27.38 5913

2003 (+1.1) (+0.3) (-0.1)

1052( 1) 867( 3) 803( 3) 892( 2) 816( 3) 757( 4) 726( 8)
1919( 1) 2722( 2) 3614( 1) 4430( 1) 5187( 2) 5913( 1)

2 371 JAEGER Henriette NOR 13.71 1.65 13.46 24.03 5.96 36.40 2:18.13 5835

2003 (+1.1) (+0.3) (+0.1) 78
1020( 2) 795( 6) 758( 6) 978( 1) 837( 2) 598(10) 849( 1)

1815( 4) 2573( 4) 3551( 3) 4388( 3) 4986( 3) 5835( 2)

3 238 DRAGOMIROVA Anastasia GRE 14.37 1.71 16.06 25.64 6.00 46.10 2:35.36 5817

2003 (+0.6) (+1.0) (+2.1) 96
927( 9) 867( 3) 932( 1) 829( 6) 850( 1) 785( 3) 627(15)

1794( 5) 2726( 1) 3555( 2) 4405( 2) 5190( 1) 5817( 3)

4 134 ENOK Pippi Lotta EST 14.23 1.56 13.42 25.61 5.47 47.86 2:25.05 5488

2002 (+0.3) (-0.2) (+0.6) 425
946( 7) 689(14) 755( 7) 832( 5) 691( 9) 819( 1) 756( 5)

1635(11) 2390( 9) 3222( 8) 3913( 8) 4732( 5) 5488( 4)

5 215 FEYERABEND Jenna Fee GER 14.22 1.74 12.32 26.93 5.51 46.71 2:27.87 5469

2002 (+1.1) (+1.0) (+1.2) 444
947( 6) 903( 2) 682(10) 718(17) 703( 8) 796( 2) 720( 9)

1850( 3) 2532( 5) 3250( 7) 3953( 6) 4749( 4) 5469( 5)

6 184 DESAILLY Noemie FRA 14.07 1.50 15.07 25.34 5.60 36.33 2:29.11 5341

2002 (+1.1) (+0.3) (+1.4) 572
968( 5) 621(16) 866( 2) 856( 3) 729( 6) 597(11) 704(11)

1589(14) 2455( 7) 3311( 5) 4040( 4) 4637( 7) 5341( 6)

7 14 LACKNER Lena AUT 14.02 1.62 13.58 26.20 5.69 37.63 2:35.33 5287

2002 (+1.1) (-0.2) (+0.5) 626
976( 3) 759( 9) 766( 4) 780(12) 756( 5) 622( 9) 628(14)

1735( 6) 2501( 6) 3281( 6) 4037( 5) 4659( 6) 5287( 7)

8 591 MUKHOBROD Valeriya UKR 14.36 1.65 10.15 25.65 5.34 32.00 2:22.40 5050

2003 (+0.3) (+0.3) (+1.0) 863
928( 8) 795( 6) 539(14) 828( 7) 654(12) 515(15) 791( 2)

1723( 7) 2262(12) 3090(11) 3744(10) 4259(11) 5050( 8)

9 120 ANDERSEN Josefine S. DEN 14.50 1.59 12.36 26.07 5.86 31.58 2:39.72 4999

2003 (+0.6) (+0.3) (+0.1) 914
909(11) 724(12) 685( 9) 791(11) 807( 4) 507(16) 576(16)

1633(12) 2318(10) 3109(10) 3916( 7) 4423( 9) 4999( 9)

10 344 VAITAITYTE Olivija LTU 14.90 1.68 11.09 26.87 5.03 41.89 2:28.23 4995

2002 (+0.6) (+1.0) (-0.8) 918
855(15) 830( 5) 601(12) 723(16) 567(16) 704( 6) 715(10)

1685( 8) 2286(11) 3009(12) 3576(13) 4280(10) 4995(10)

11 554 BERGER Dominique SUI 15.12 1.65 9.76 25.39 5.38 32.19 2:22.70 4956

2002 (+0.3) (+0.3) (+0.5) 957
826(16) 795( 6) 514(16) 851( 4) 665(11) 518(14) 787( 3)

1621(13) 2135(14) 2986(14) 3651(11) 4169(12) 4956(11)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Heptathlon -

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC

YOB BEHIND

07/2019 19:30 SP 200m LJ JT 800m

    As of 25/07/2019 at 19:30

12 313 BRUGNOLO Greta ITA 14.70 1.62 8.90 26.63 5.57 35.30 2:23.94 4910

2003 (+0.3) (-0.2) (+0.2) 1003
882(13) 759( 9) 458(17) 743(15) 720( 7) 577(12) 771( 4)

1641(10) 2099(16) 2842(16) 3562(14) 4139(13) 4910(12)

13 108 BAZOUTOVA Klara CZE 14.68 1.62 13.58 26.34 5.05 42.14 2:54.63 4875

2002 (+0.3) (-0.2) (+1.7) 1038
884(12) 759( 9) 766( 4) 768(13) 573(14) 708( 5) 417(17)

1643( 9) 2409( 8) 3177( 9) 3750( 9) 4458( 8) 4875(13)

14 393 KRONBURG Klaudia POL 14.70 1.56 11.40 25.91 5.10 34.14 2:29.50 4838

2002 (+0.6) (+1.0) (+0.7) 1075
882(13) 689(14) 621(11) 805( 9) 587(13) 555(13) 699(13)

1571(15) 2192(13) 2997(13) 3584(12) 4139(13) 4838(14)

15 496 DOLENC Neza SLO 14.37 1.50 10.38 26.02 5.04 37.71 2:26.08 4833

2003 (+0.3) (+1.0) (+2.5) 1080
927( 9) 621(16) 554(13) 795(10) 570(15) 623( 8) 743( 7)

1548(16) 2102(15) 2897(15) 3467(16) 4090(15) 4833(15)

16 256 SZUCS Szabina HUN 14.02 1.77 12.95 25.78 NM 38.01 2:29.42 4787

2002 (+1.1) (-0.2) 1126
976( 3) 941( 1) 724( 8) 817( 8) 0 629( 7) 700(12)

1917( 2) 2641( 3) 3458( 4) 3458(17) 4087(16) 4787(16)

17 51 SIALITSKAYA Aliaksandra BLR 15.14 1.59 10.01 26.50 5.39 30.53 2:25.61 4735

2002 (+0.6) (-0.2) (+0.1) 1178
823(17) 724(12) 530(15) 754(14) 668(10) 487(17) 749( 6)

1547(17) 2077(17) 2831(17) 3499(15) 3986(17) 4735(17)

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified NM = No Result
SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' Hammer Throw - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC ORD - 1 - - 2 - - 3 - - 4 - - 5 - - 6 - RESULT

DATE OF BIRTH

EYOF 70.52 *BUKEL Maryola BLR BAKU 23 JUL 2019

 As of 25/07/2019 at 21:12

1 157 KOSONEN Silja FIN 8 X 65.47 X 69.13 X 72.35 72.35 EYOF
16 DEC 2002

2 312 MORI Rachele ITA 5 X 67.14 67.83 X 67.42 69.04 69.04
29 MAR 2003

3 214 IMARIAGBEE Esther GER 6 68.98 64.64 64.66 66.20 66.18 X 68.98 SB

25 FEB 2002
4 50 BUKEL Maryola BLR 2 X X 63.72 68.85 X X 68.85

09 JAN 2002
5 183 LOGA Rose FRA 10 X 63.14 68.23 61.34 65.82 65.53 68.23

27 JUL 2002
6 254 GICZI Eszter HUN 7 57.78 X 62.90 X 62.37 61.37 62.90

07 APR 2002
7 520 GOMEZ Irene ESP 1 62.69 59.32 61.29 61.28 X 61.69 62.69

19 MAR 2002
8 133 HEINPOLD Kelly EST 9 59.56 X 57.16 X X X 59.56 SB

21 JAN 2003
9 532 QUAINOO Victoria SWE 12 X 58.93 X 58.93

28 JUL 2002
10 442 PANTEA Corina Elena ROU 11 57.86 57.93 55.20 57.93

26 MAY 2003

NOT RANKED

236 FRIGGI Panagiota GRE 4 X X X NM
02 NOV 2002

261 RUNARSDOTTIR Elisabet R. ISL 3 X X X NM
28 NOV 2002

Starting order 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
520 50 261 236 312 214 254 157 133 183 442 532

Details: Start time:19:52 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:58%
Finish Time:21:09 Temperature:+26°C   Humidity:66%

Legend
- = Did Not Attempt DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified

# NM = No Result
ORD = Order SB = Season's Best
X = Failed
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 400 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 46.74  ASONG Clovis GBR TRABZON 2011

    As of 25/07/2019 at 19:52

1 530 JOHANSSON Emil SWE 10 JUN 2002 6 0.358 47.69 SB

2 388 GRZEGORZEWICZ Patryk POL 26 MAY 2002 5 0.310 47.91 SB

3 252 MOLNAR Attila HUN 17 JAN 2002 7 0.326 48.09 SB

4 9 HERBST Florian AUT 01 FEB 2002 3 0.288 48.39 SB

5 102 PLACEK Tadeas CZE 22 MAR 2003 1 0.170 48.58
6 172 ROBIN Alphonse FRA 24 JUN 2002 8 0.387 48.59
7 307 BONINTI Tommaso ITA 30 SEP 2003 4 0.329 48.81
8 550 SUTTER Robin SUI 16 MAR 2002 2 0.212 49.10 SB

Details: Start time:19:45 Temperature:+28°C Humidity:56%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 PLACEK,Tadeas       
2 SUTTER,Robin        
3 HERBST,Florian      
4 BONINTI,Tommaso     
5 GRZEGORZEWICZ,Patryk
6 JOHANSSON,Emil      
7 MOLNAR,Attila       
8 ROBIN,Alphonse      

0    0.400   0.200 380 390 400

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 2000 m Steeplechase - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC YOB ORD TIME

EYOF 6:40.93  LOGHIN Dana Elena ROU TRABZON 2011

 As of 25/07/2019 at 20:37

1 205 DOERFEL Blanka GER 2002 6 6:39.02 EYOF
2 249 VARGA Greta HUN 2003 16 6:46.95
3 360 ALVIK Sigrid NOR 2003 9 6:47.44 SB

4 148 KOTINURMI Pinja FIN 2002 10 6:50.38 SB

5 527 SVENNBLAD Julia SWE 2003 8 6:50.96 SB

6 546 SAURER Leonie SUI 2002 5 6:53.09 SB

7 478 SISOLAKOVA Lucia SVK 2002 14 6:54.03 SB

8 594 ONISIMOVA Kateryna UKR 2002 18 6:56.63
9 508 ALEMANY Aida ESP 2003 4 6:57.69

10 571 OZDOGAN Sevval TUR 2002 2 6:58.62
11 100 HYNKOVA Veronika CZE 2002 21 6:59.73
12 407 RIOS Beatriz POR 2003 11 6:59.83
13 491 SADEK Veronika SLO 2003 17 7:02.07
14 384 KORALEWSKA Julia POL 2002 19 7:03.08
15 174 GUEPRATTE Margot FRA 2002 12 7:03.59
16 303 PIZZAMANO Maddalena ITA 2002 15 7:06.04
17 39 KARPENKA Marharyta BLR 2002 3 7:15.76
18 275 O'REILLY Roisin IRL 2002 7 7:21.33
19 339 REPSYTE Meda LTU 2002 13 7:21.57
20 288 ETGAR Shahar ISR 2002 20 7:30.08
21 432 DRAGHICESCU Alexandra G. ROU 2002 1 7:42.30

Intermediate point leaders (Bib and Time):
400 m :  205  1:17.10
800 m :  205  2:40.31
1200 m :  205  4:02.20
1600 m :  205  5:22.88

Details: Start time:20:05 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:61%

Legend
* = Caution DNF = Did Not Finish
DNS = Did Not Start DQ = Disqualified

# ORD = Order
SB = Season's Best
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Girls' 200 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 23.64  RENZHINA Ekaterina RUS TRABZON     2011

(Wind:  -0.2 m/s)    As of 25/07/2019 at 20:40

1 266 ADELEKE Rhasidat IRL 29 AUG 2002 6 0.186 23.92
2 247 KOSZEGI Mira HUN 30 MAY 2002 5 0.249 24.15
3 173 KOUASSI Serena FRA 15 SEP 2003 4 0.193 24.40
4 475 FORSTER Viktoria SVK 08 APR 2002 7 0.192 24.47
5 507 CLADERA Esperanca ESP 14 MAY 2002 2 0.272 24.58
6 465 ILIC Ivana SRB 08 JUN 2002 8 0.196 24.79
7 98 SPLECHTNOVA Barbora CZE 31 JUL 2002 3 0.308 24.86
8 124 KUTMAN Marit EST 15 JAN 2003 1 25.15

Details: Start time:20:29 Temperature:+27°C Humidity:61%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 KUTMAN,Marit        
2 CLADERA,Esperanca   
3 SPLECHTNOVA,Barbora 
4 KOUASSI,Serena      
5 KOSZEGI,Mira        
6 ADELEKE,Rhasidat    
7 FORSTER,Viktoria    
8 ILIC,Ivana          

0    0.350   0.175 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction
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Tofiq Bahramov Stadium

Athletics
Boys' 200 m - Final

 RESULTS

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC DATE OF BIRTH LANE R.T. TIME

EYOF 20.98  GULIYEV Ramil AZE BELGRADE    2007

(Wind:  +0.6 m/s)    As of 25/07/2019 at 20:59

1 302 GUGLIELMI Federico ITA 01 MAR 2002 4 0.187 21.11 SB

2 115 KAMANGA-DYRBAK Tazana M. DEN 12 JAN 2002 3 0.187 21.15
3 383 WDOWIK Oliwer POL 03 JAN 2002 5 0.192 21.26
4 248 FARKAS Bence HUN 04 JUN 2002 6 0.342 21.30 SB

5 228 KARIOFYLLIS Ioannis GRE 18 SEP 2002 7 0.165 21.56
6 526 LEGER Sidney SWE 02 MAR 2002 2 0.283 21.78
7 146 MUSTALAHTI Niilo FIN 27 AUG 2002 8 0.159 21.97
8 569 BEYDEMIR Ozgur TUR 17 JAN 2002 1 0.242 22.12

Details: Start time:20:49 Temperature:+26°C Humidity:61%

LANE COMPETITOR REACTION (SECONDS) FINISH (METERS)

1 BEYDEMIR,Ozgur      
2 LEGER,Sidney        
3 KAMANGA-DYRBAK,Tazan
4 GUGLIELMI,Federico  
5 WDOWIK,Oliwer       
6 FARKAS,Bence        
7 KARIOFYLLIS,Ioannis 
8 MUSTALAHTI,Niilo    

0    0.400   0.200 180 190 200

Legend
DNF = Did Not Finish DNS = Did Not Start
DQ = Disqualified Fn = False Start
R.T. = Reaction SB = Season's Best
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